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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. Medvedgrad 4 10. 21 1. 25 1.
2. TK DUBRAVA 2 11. 17 2. 19 2.
3. TKD JASTREB 18 1. 0 9. 18 3.
4. ION 17 2. 0 9. 17 4.
5. MTKD MARJAN 17 3. 0 9. 17 5.
6. TK Zapresic 10 4. 0 9. 10 6.
7. Pantera HR 0 13. 9 3. 9 7.
8. Susedgrad Sokol 9 5. 0 9. 9 7.
9. TK Metalac Zagreb 8 6. 0 9. 8 8.

10. TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 8 7. 0 9. 8 9.
11. Omega 0 13. 5 4. 5 10.
12. TKD Banija Pandas 4 10. 1 8. 5 10.
13. GUSAR 5 8. 0 9. 5 10.
14. OSVIT 5 8. 0 9. 5 10.
15. Orion 5 9. 0 9. 5 11.
16. Olympic Knin 0 13. 4 5. 4 12.
17. TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK 0 13. 3 6. 3 13.
18. TKD MARJAN 0 13. 2 7. 2 14.
19. Pantera 2 12. 0 9. 2 14.
20. TK Prana 0 13. 1 8. 1 15.
21. Imotski 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
22. PRIMORJE-RIJEKA 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
23. Taekwondo club Karlovac 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Seniors

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. Medvedgrad 4 10. 21 1. 25 1.
2. TK DUBRAVA 2 11. 17 2. 19 2.
3. TKD JASTREB 18 1. 0 9. 18 3.
4. ION 17 2. 0 9. 17 4.
5. MTKD MARJAN 17 3. 0 9. 17 5.
6. TK Zapresic 10 4. 0 9. 10 6.
7. Pantera HR 0 13. 9 3. 9 7.
8. Susedgrad Sokol 9 5. 0 9. 9 7.
9. TK Metalac Zagreb 8 6. 0 9. 8 8.

10. TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 8 7. 0 9. 8 9.
11. Omega 0 13. 5 4. 5 10.
12. TKD Banija Pandas 4 10. 1 8. 5 10.
13. GUSAR 5 8. 0 9. 5 10.
14. OSVIT 5 8. 0 9. 5 10.
15. Orion 5 9. 0 9. 5 11.
16. Olympic Knin 0 13. 4 5. 4 12.
17. TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK 0 13. 3 6. 3 13.
18. TKD MARJAN 0 13. 2 7. 2 14.
19. Pantera 2 12. 0 9. 2 14.
20. TK Prana 0 13. 1 8. 1 15.
21. Imotski 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
22. PRIMORJE-RIJEKA 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
23. Taekwondo club Karlovac 0 13. 0 9. 0 16.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Seniors Male

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Jan FLEGAR TKD JASTREB 63 2 2 4 0 4
2. Mislav VUCAK ION 58 2 2 4 0 3
3. Ivan ?ODAN TK Zapresic 74 2 2 4 0 3
4. Matej NIKOLIC TKD JASTREB 80 2 2 4 0 3
5. Neven CALJKUSIC MTKD MARJAN 87 2 2 2 0 2
6. Roko BRANTUŠA Susedgrad Sokol 87 2 2 2 0 2
7. Luka TURKALJ TK Metalac Zagreb 54 1 1 2 0 2
8. Matija CREP ION 68 1 1 2 0 2
9. Franjo GUCIC Orion 87 3 2 2 0 2

10. Luka CUBELIC MTKD MARJAN 63 2 1 3 0 0
11. Rok BASIC OSVIT 87 2 1 2 0 1
12. Matej BALJAK Pantera 63 2 1 2 0 0
13. Lucio MATUZIC TKD Banija Pandas 68 2 1 2 0 0
14. Patrik VISINSKI Medvedgrad 63 2 1 2 0 -1
15. Kevin CESLJAR TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 74 2 1 1 0 -1
16. Roko ŠOLIC GUSAR 74 2 1 0 0 -2
17. Leon HRGOTA MTKD MARJAN 80 1 0 1 0 -1
18. Alan VAJNART TK DUBRAVA 87 1 0 1 0 -1
19. Ivano KURTOVIC PRIMORJE-RIJEKA 63 1 0 1 0 -1
20. Ivan DEVCIC OSVIT 58 1 0 1 0 -1
21. Ivan SAPINA MTKD MARJAN 87 1 0 0 0 0
22. Leon GLASNOVIC MTKD MARJAN 74 1 0 0 0 0
23. Lovre BRECIC MTKD MARJAN 74 1 0 0 0 0
24. Ante KOVAC MTKD MARJAN 80 1 0 0 0 -2
25. Tomislav JELIC MTKD MARJAN 87 1 0 0 0 -2
26. Antonio DE BONA TK DUBRAVA 87 1 0 0 0 -2
27. Patrik HAJDUKOVIC TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 54 1 0 0 0 -2
28. Marijo MARUNCIC GUSAR 58 1 0 0 0 -2
29. Teo SAMBOLEK TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 87 1 0 0 0 -2
30. Mohammed AL-FAHEL Taekwondo club Karlovac 63 1 0 0 0 -2
31. Miro JURKIC TK Zapresic 68 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Seniors Female

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Dora MESTROVIC Medvedgrad 62 3 3 4 0 4
2. Sara SPASOJEVIC Pantera HR 53 2 2 4 0 4
3. Margarita VUKIC TK DUBRAVA 57 2 2 2 0 2
4. Nika KLEPAC Medvedgrad 67 2 2 2 0 2
5. Helena DUJMIC TK DUBRAVA 57 2 1 2 0 2
6. Ivona JELIC Olympic Knin 62 2 1 2 0 2
7. Ela JELIC Omega 67 2 1 2 0 1
8. Nina JURLIN TKD MARJAN 57 2 1 2 0 0
9. Tara BUCAR TK DUBRAVA 53 2 1 2 0 0

10. Dea MARKOVIC TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK 53 2 1 2 0 0
11. Mia JURISIC Medvedgrad 67 1 0 1 0 -1
12. Ana KARLUŠIC TK Metalac Zagreb 53 1 0 0 0 -2
13. Dora DRAGOVAN TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK 53 1 0 0 0 -2
14. Sara HAMPOVCAN ION 62 1 0 0 0 -2
15. Leda DIMOTI Medvedgrad 62 1 0 0 0 -2
16. Matea MAGDIC TK Prana 62 1 0 0 0 -2
17. Lucija HREBAC TKD Banija Pandas 67 1 0 0 0 -2
18. Andela BRNAS Imotski 57 1 0 0 0 -2
19. Ena DASKIJEVIC Omega 57 1 0 0 0 -2
20. Darija ZELJKO TK DUBRAVA 73 0 0 0 0 0
21. Nikolina MESIC TK DUBRAVA 73 0 0 0 0 0
22. Rea KONJEVIC TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX 46 0 0 0 0 0
23. Francis SALOMEAH KNEZOVIC OSVIT 49 0 0 0 0 0
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Seniors Male 54

Borilište A

1. Luka TURKALJ, TK Metalac Zagreb
2. Patrik HAJDUKOVIC, TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX
3.
3.

30029 - Patrik HAJDUKOVIC

30037 - Luka TURKALJ

TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

TK Metalac Zagreb

27
0:2
30037

SENIORSKO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2024 07.12.2024.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

Seniors Male 58

Borilište A

1. Mislav VUCAK, ION
2. Marijo MARUNCIC, GUSAR
3. Ivan DEVCIC, OSVIT
3.

30045 - Mislav VUCAK

30059 - Ivan DEVCIC

ION

OSVIT

8
2:1

30034 - Marijo MARUNCIC
GUSAR

30045

30034

28
2:0
30045
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Seniors Male 63

Borilište A

1. Jan FLEGAR, TKD JASTREB
2. Patrik VISINSKI, Medvedgrad
3. Matej BALJAK, Pantera
3. Luka CUBELIC, MTKD MARJAN

30036 - Matej BALJAK

30052 - Mohammed AL-FAHEL

Pantera

Taekwondo club Karlovac

2
2:0

30062 - Jan FLEGAR
TKD JASTREB

30061 - Luka CUBELIC

30057 - Ivano KURTOVIC

MTKD MARJAN

PRIMORJE-RIJEKA

3
2:1

30049 - Patrik VISINSKI
Medvedgrad

30036

30062

17
0:2

30061

30049

18
1:2

30062

30049

34
2:0
30062
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Seniors Male 68

Borilište A

1. Matija CREP, ION
2. Lucio MATUZIC, TKD Banija Pandas
3. Miro JURKIC, TK Zapresic
3.

30054 - Miro JURKIC

30055 - Lucio MATUZIC

TK Zapresic

TKD Banija Pandas

9
0:2

30044 - Matija CREP
ION

30055

30044

29
0:2
30044
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Seniors Male 74

Borilište A

1. Ivan ?ODAN, TK Zapresic
2. Kevin CESLJAR, TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX
3. Roko ŠOLIC, GUSAR
3. Leon GLASNOVIC, MTKD MARJAN

30014 - Lovre BRECIC

30033 - Roko ŠOLIC

MTKD MARJAN

GUSAR

4
B.B.

30053 - Ivan ?ODAN
TK Zapresic

30009 - Leon GLASNOVIC
MTKD MARJAN

30031 - Kevin CESLJAR
TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

30033

30053

19
0:2

30009

30031

20
B.B.

30053

30031

35
2:1
30053
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Seniors Male 80

Borilište A

1. Matej NIKOLIC, TKD JASTREB
2. Leon HRGOTA, MTKD MARJAN
3. Ante KOVAC, MTKD MARJAN
3.

30063 - Matej NIKOLIC

30008 - Ante KOVAC

TKD JASTREB

MTKD MARJAN

10
2:0

30006 - Leon HRGOTA
MTKD MARJAN

30063

30006

30
2:1
30063
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Seniors Male 87

Borilište A

1. Roko BRANTUŠA, Susedgrad Sokol
2. Rok BASIC, OSVIT
3. Alan VAJNART, TK DUBRAVA
3. Tomislav JELIC, MTKD MARJAN

30060 - Rok BASIC

30019 - Alan VAJNART

OSVIT

TK DUBRAVA

11
2:1

30028 - Roko BRANTUŠA

30010 - Tomislav JELIC

Susedgrad Sokol

MTKD MARJAN

12
2:0

30060

30028

31
B.B.
30028
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Seniors Female 53

Borilište A

1. Sara SPASOJEVIC, Pantera HR
2. Tara BUCAR, TK DUBRAVA
3. Dea MARKOVIC, TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK
3. Dora DRAGOVAN, TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK

30032 - Ana KARLUŠIC

30041 - Dea MARKOVIC

TK Metalac Zagreb

TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK

5
0:2

30020 - Tara BUCAR
TK DUBRAVA

30040 - Dora DRAGOVAN
TAEKWONDO KLUB OSIJEK

30035 - Sara SPASOJEVIC
Pantera HR

30041

30020

21
0:2

30040

30035

22
0:2

30020

30035

36
0:2
30035
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Seniors Female 57

Borilište A

1. Margarita VUKIC, TK DUBRAVA
2. Helena DUJMIC, TK DUBRAVA
3. Nina JURLIN, TKD MARJAN
3. Ena DASKIJEVIC, Omega

30064 - Andela BRNAS

30015 - Nina JURLIN

Imotski

TKD MARJAN

6
0:2

30023 - Margarita VUKIC
TK DUBRAVA

30065 - Ena DASKIJEVIC
Omega

30025 - Helena DUJMIC
TK DUBRAVA

30015

30023

23
0:2

30065

30025

24
0:2

30023

30025

37
B.B.
30023
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Seniors Female 62

Borilište A

1. Dora MESTROVIC, Medvedgrad
2. Ivona JELIC, Olympic Knin
3. Matea MAGDIC, TK Prana
3. Leda DIMOTI, Medvedgrad

30046 - Dora MESTROVIC

30043 - Sara HAMPOVCAN

Medvedgrad

ION

7
2:0

30051 - Matea MAGDIC
TK Prana

30039 - Ivona JELIC
Olympic Knin

30050 - Leda DIMOTI
Medvedgrad

30046

30051

25
2:0

30039

30050

26
2:0

30046

30039

38
B.B.
30046

SENIORSKO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2024 07.12.2024.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

Seniors Female 67

Borilište A

1. Nika KLEPAC, Medvedgrad
2. Ela JELIC, Omega
3. Lucija HREBAC, TKD Banija Pandas
3. Mia JURISIC, Medvedgrad

30047 - Nika KLEPAC

30056 - Lucija HREBAC

Medvedgrad

TKD Banija Pandas

13
2:0

30027 - Ela JELIC

30048 - Mia JURISIC

Omega

Medvedgrad

14
2:1

30047

30027

32
B.B.
30047
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Seniors Male 87

Borilište A

1. Neven CALJKUSIC, MTKD MARJAN
2. Franjo GUCIC, Orion
3. Teo SAMBOLEK, TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX
3. Antonio DE BONA, TK DUBRAVA

30026 - Franjo GUCIC

30007 - Ivan SAPINA

Orion

MTKD MARJAN

1
B.B.

30038 - Teo SAMBOLEK
TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX

30021 - Antonio DE BONA
TK DUBRAVA

30011 - Neven CALJKUSIC
MTKD MARJAN

30026

30038

15
2:0

30021

30011

16
0:2

30026

30011

33
B.B.
30011
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